31 Anoop Kothari 43,200 1,00,35,360
32 Rahul Batra 25,800 59,93,340
33 Chopra Shipping Services LLP 12,000 27,87,600
34 StratBull Desk LLP 43,200 1,00,35,360
35 Amit Jain 10,800 25,08,840
36 Shilan Jayantilal Thaker 10,200 23,69,460
37 Sanjana Surendera Jain 12,600 29,26,980
38 Vineeth Kumar Anchalia 10,800 25,08,840
39 Vishal Kumar Anchalia 10,800 25,08,840
40 Mahesh Kumar Jalan 10,800 25,08,840

Regd. Office: 2, Saklat Place, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 072; +91 33 4058 0000

Corp. Office: A-78, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi – 110020; +91 11 4362 8116
 info@logicainfoway.com  www.logicainfoway.com

LOGICA INFOWAY LTD.
[Formerly:  Eastern Logica Infoway Ltd.]

CIN: L30007WB1995PLC073218

41 Rajeev Agarwal HUF 10,800 25,08,840
Total 10,26,000 23,83,39,800

ANNEXURE A2

Shareholding Post allotment of securities- outcome of the subscription

S
r.
N
o.

Name of the
Proposed Allottee

Ultimate
Beneficial

Owner

Pre-Issue
Shareholding

Issue of
Equity
Shares

(Present
Issue)

Post-Issue
Shareholdings

No. of
Shares

% of
shareh
olding

 No. of
Shares

% of
share
holdi

ng
A. CATEGORY – PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP
1 Gaurav Goel NA 31,12,794 18.20% 21,600 31,34,394 17.29%
2 Shweta Goel NA 20,96,892 12.26% 21,600 21,18,492 11.68%

B. CATEGORY – NON-PROMOTER
3 Deepak Kumar NA 0 0.00% 10,200 10,200 0.06%
4 Kadayam

Ramanathan Bharat
NA 25200 0.15% 21,600 46,800 0.26%

5 Anjali Gupta NA 3600 0.02% 31,800 35,400 0.20%
6 Himani H Shah NA 0 0.00% 12,600 12,600 0.07%
7 Jitendra Kantilal

Vakharia
NA 0 0.00% 12,600 12,600 0.07%

8 Veena Sudhir Shah NA 600 0.00% 12,600 13,200 0.07%
9 Prakash Kanayalal

Vaghani
NA 0 0.00% 10,200 10,200 0.06%

10 Rita Rajendra Shah NA 3000 0.02% 12,600 15,600 0.09%
11 Mohamed Saabique NA 0 0.00% 12,600 12,600 0.07%
12 Nisha Ajit Sanghavi NA 0 0.00% 10,200 10,200 0.06%
13 Shubham

Chaudhary
NA 600 0.00% 1,00,800 1,01,400 0.56%

14 Deepak
Jugalkishore
Chokhani

NA 0 0.00% 10,800 10,800 0.06%

15 Gurdeep Singh NA 2400 0.01% 10,800 13,200 0.07%
16 Rushabh Kothari NA 0 0.00% 34,200 34,200 0.19%
17 Quarks Technosoft

Private Limited
Vipin Kumar

Vindal
64800 0.38% 1,00,800 1,65,600 0.91%

18 Indira Ashok
Sanghavi

NA 0 0.00% 10,200 10,200 0.06%

19 Harsimrit Kaur NA 0 0.00% 36,600 36,600 0.20%
20 Anil Himatlal

Sanghvi
NA 0 0.00% 21,000 21,000 0.12%

21 Keisha Baid NA 0 0.00% 32,400 32,400 0.18%
22 Niraj Mansingka NA 0 0.00% 10,200 10,200 0.06%
23 Manish Karwa NA 0 0.00% 10,200 10,200 0.06%
24 Malti Narendra NA 0 0.00% 53,400 53,400 0.29%

Regd. Office: 2, Saklat Place, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 072; +91 33 4058 0000

Corp. Office: A-78, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi – 110020; +91 11 4362 8116
 info@logicainfoway.com  www.logicainfoway.com

LOGICA INFOWAY LTD.
[Formerly:  Eastern Logica Infoway Ltd.]

CIN: L30007WB1995PLC073218

Sampat
25 Desai R J NA 0 0.00% 21,000 21,000 0.12%
26 Rinku Sanjay Jain NA 0 0.00% 85,800 85,800 0.47%
27 Aman Mohan

Kothari
NA 0 0.00% 12,000 12,000 0.07%

28 Narayani
Commodeal Private
Limited

Abhishek
Agarwal

&
Manju

Agarwal

0 0.00% 21,000 21,000 0.12%

29 Tradelink Exim
India Private
Limited

Anil Raika 0 0.00% 42,600 42,600 0.23%

30 Caravan Properties
Private Limited

Abhishek
Agarwal

&
Manju

Agarwal

0 0.00% 21,000 21,000 0.12%

31 Anoop Kothari NA 0 0.00% 43,200 43,200 0.24%
32 Rahul Batra NA 0 0.00% 25,800 25,800 0.14%
33 Chopra Shipping

Services LLP
Vikram Singh

Chopra
&

Jagat Singh
Chopra

0 0.00% 12,000 12,000 0.07%

34 StratBull Desk LLP Vivek
Gujrani

&
Ayush Surana

0 0.00% 43,200 43,200 0.24%

35 Amit Jain NA 0 0.00% 10,800 10,800 0.06%
36 Shilan Jayantilal

Thaker
NA 0 0.00% 10,200 10,200 0.06%

37 Sanjana Surendera
Jain

NA 0 0.00% 12,600 12,600 0.07%

38 Vineeth Kumar
Anchalia

NA 0 0.00% 10,800 10,800 0.06%

39 Vishal Kumar
Anchalia

NA 0 0.00% 10,800 10,800 0.06%

40 Mahesh Kumar
Jalan

NA 0 0.00% 10,800 10,800 0.06%

41 Rajeev Agarwal
HUF

NA 0 0.00% 10,800 10,800 0.06%

Notes:

1. There will be no change in the Promoters neither be any change in the composition of the
Board nor any change in the control of the company on account of the proposed preferential
allotment. However, there will be corresponding changes in the shareholding pattern as well
as voting rights consequent to issue of equity shares allotted pursuant to this preferential
issue.

Regd. Office: 2, Saklat Place, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 072; +91 33 4058 0000

Corp. Office: A-78, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi – 110020; +91 11 4362 8116
 info@logicainfoway.com  www.logicainfoway.com